ltem no.
Item description

Suitable for

Net weight (kg)
Net weight (Ibs)

Dimensions (cm)
Dimensions (inch)

112681

112681

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ff)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

Country of origin

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject fo change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,

EICHHOLTZ

SPECIFICATION SHEET

112681

FE

EST. 1992

Tealight Holder Tobor L white marble set of 2

White marble

Suitable for 58 x H. 22 mm tealight

Indoor use/dry locations only

8.5
18.73

@10 | H.21cm
@ 3.94” | H. 8.27”

Tealight Holder Tobor L white marble set of 2

Marble

Tealight Holder Tobor L white marble set of 2 | 1 pc(s)

0.37

0.33

0.22
0.02686
10
94055000

14.57

12.99

8.66

0.94855
22.04
9405504000

China

DIMENSIONS

MATERIALS

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating to the products. 28/11/2025



