

## SPECIFICATION SHEET

Item no. Item description	112681 Tealight Holder Tobor L white marble set of 2 White marble Suitable for 58 x H. 22 mm tealight
Suitable for	Indoor use/dry locations only
Net weight (kg) Net weight (lbs)	8.5 18.73



## DIMENSIONS

Dimensions (cm) Dimensions (inch) Ø 10 | H. 21 cm Ø 3.94″ | H. 8.27″

## MATERIALS

112681

Tealight Holder Tobor L white marble set of 2 Marble

## LOGISTIC INFORMATION

112681	Tealight Holder Tobor L white marble set of 2   1 pc(s)
Carton length (m)	0.37
Carton width (m)	0.33
Carton height (m)	0.22
Carton cubage (m)	0.0269
Gross weight (kg)	10
HS code EU	94055000
Carton length (inch)	14.57
Carton width (inch)	12.99
Carton height (inch)	8.66
Carton cubage (ft)	0.95
Gross weight (lbs)	22.04
HS code USA	9405504000
Country of origin	China